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ПРОТОКОЛ № 5 (Общекомандное первенство)

г. Москва, тир РГУФКСМиТ

Место

1
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3

4

5

6
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8

9
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14

15

УЧЕБНОЕ ЗАВЕДЕНИЕ

РГУФКСМиТ
МАИ
МГТУ им. Баумана
МЭИ
МГИМО
МИИГАиК
МГУ
МГСУ-МИСИ
МНИТ
МГИУ
МГТУ ГА
РГСУ
МИФКиС
ГУЗ
МАЭП

баллы
ПП-2ж

20+15

18 + 16

17+13

12

10+ 6

1 1 + 9

7 + 5

1 4 + 8

24

-

4

-

-

-

-

ПП-2м

18+ 7

24+12

16 + 15

8+ 6

17+11

14+13

10+ 4

3+ 2

9

20

5
-

-

1

1

ВП-4ж

24+17

20+15

18+16

13 + 11

12+ 6

10+ 8

1 4 + 9

5 + 4

-

-

2+ 1

3

7

1 + 1
-

ВП-4м

24 + 11

15 + 13

18 + 12

20+17

10+ 8

9+ 6

1 4 + 7

16+ 2
-

-

5+ 3

4+ 1

-

1+ 1

-

баллы

136
133
125
87
80
80
70
54
33
20
20
8
7
5
1

Главный судья

Главный секретарь

Резников Е.И. (Королев, М.О.)

Тимофеев Ю.А. (Москва)


